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Plug into one of these great Summer Connect Group 

opportunities. 

Look inside and get connected this summer to one or more of 

these great options.

Browse and filter our complete list online:  StationHillChurch.com/ groups

Questions? Contact Juan Sali: jsali@stationhillchurch.com

PRESCHOOL
Monday Funday

Bring your preschooler(s) for fun 
on FUNDAY Mondays!

4 Mondays in July!

July 10
July 17
July 24
July 31

10-11am

Amy Keys
akeys@stationhillchurch.com

SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES

Preschool, Children, and 
Student 's Ministry Volunteers

Jason Gossett
jgossett@stationhillchurch.com

Taylor Johnson
tjohnson@stationhillchurch.com

Amy Keys
akeys@stationhillchurch.com

Disaster Relief Team Rick Kitchen
rltkitchen@gmail.com

Guest Service Team 
(Parking Lot, Ushers, Greeters Teams)

Stephanie Prince 
sprince@stationhillchurch.com

Kristen Patton
kpatton@stationhillchurch.com

STUDENTS

Summer Camp
Grades: 6-12
Join us for camp at Jonathan Creek 
Camp in KY for 4 days and 3 nights of 
fun, worship, studying God's Word & 
more!

June 23-26 Jason Gossett
jgossett@stationhillchurch.com 

8083 Station Hill Drive, Spring Hill, TN 37174 

615.850.3100   |   info@stationhillchurch.com

NOLA Mission Journey
Completed Grades: 9-12
We'll take our first journey to New 
Orleans (NOLA) this summer in 
partnership with MissionLab and  
City Life of NOLA!

July 8-14 Jason Gossett
jgossett@stationhillchurch.com

Single Mom's Group

Single moms of al l  ages

Sunday 9:00AM
Conference Room

Contact: Ter i  Evitts
tevitts@me.com

Mission 931
Local mission experience that allows 
our students to see the needs in our 
own area code and respond in 
Christ-like love. 

June 12-14 Jason Gossett
jgossett@stationhillchurch.com  



11:00 AM

9:30 AM

SUNDAY AM | ON-CAMPUS WOMEN
SUNDAY          Hope Group         Rachel Menard
9:00 AM          RM 117         resignedtoexcellence@gmail.com

         

WEEKDAY | ON-CAMPUS

Tues AM Men's Group
A focus study on a book of the Bible
RM 118/ 119

TUESDAY
7:00 AM

Brandon Abbott
babbott@stationhillchurch.com

Caregiver Support Group
Meets online on the 2nd Thursday of 
each month.
Contact for Zoom information

Thursday
1:30 PM

Terry Wilgus
tlwilgus@gmail.com

Mental Health Support Group
1st & 3rd Thursday every month.
RM 102

Thursday
6:30 PM

Pat Kuhlo
patkuhlo@gmail.com

Young Adult Bible Study
A young adult Bible study group for 
ages 18-28
RM 116 & 117

Thursday
7:00 PM

John Woerner
jewoerner@gmail.com

Women's Bible Reading
Women of all ages
RM 116

Thursday
10:00AM

Ashley Storie
ashley_storie@yahoo.com

Women Walking on Water: An 
Embrace Special Needs Mom 
Study Group 
RM 116

TUESDAY
6:30 PM
Starts 
May 22

Rachel Cunningham
embrace@stationhillchurch.com

PRAYER TEAM

Are you interested in praying for our church services and pastors? Join our 
Sunday prayer team! for more information contact:

Juan Sali
jsali@stationhillchurch.com

SUNDAY 55+ Group B Giles Lovejoy
11:00 AM 55+ giles.lovejoy@gmail.com

RM 118/ 119

SUNDAY Better Together Don & Margaret Reid
11:00 AM 55+ mreid0812@me.com

RM 113/ 114

SUNDAY Barnabas Group Al & Lisa Bell
11:00 AM All ages albell07@yahoo.com

RM 117

SUNDAY The GALS Janie Burnett
11:00AM Women of all ages goldwingmawmaw@yahoo.com

RM 111/ 112

SUNDAY Wonderfully Made: Sarah Miller
11:00AM An Embrace Special Needs sbmiller53@gmail.com

Adult Study
RM 102

SUNDAY Single Mom's Group Terri Evitts
 9:30 AM All ages tevitts@me.com

Conference Room

SUNDAY Multiply Group Matt & Rachel Lyles
9:30 AM All ages matt.lyles@gmail.com

RM 116 rachel.lyles@yahoo.com

SUNDAY Hope Group Rachel Menard
9:30 AM RM 111 resignedtoexcellence@gmail.com

SUNDAY Book by Book Ken & Kay Parker
9:30 AM All ages kentxtn@gmail.com

RM 118/ 119

SUNDAY Ketring LIFE Group Brent & Tracy Ketring
 9:30 AM RM 113/ 114 bketring@stationhillchurch.com

Women's Bible Reading
Women of all ages
RM 116

Thursday
10:00AM

Ashley Storie
ashley_storie@yahoo.com

Precept workshop  
RM 117

MONDAY
10:00 AM

Arlene Berkey
alrenekb@att.net

SUNDAY Young Adults Brett Buckland
9:30 AM RM 112 buckland.brett@gmail.com

SUNDAY Weaver Group Odis Weaver
9:30AM RM 117 oweaver7307@gmail.com

Estudio Biblico y Hermandad en 
Familia 
RM 111/ 112

THURSDAY
6:00 PM

Eloy Saban
eloy.saban@gmail.com

SUNDAY PM | ON-CAMPUS

SUNDAY GriefShare Karen Epp
2:00 PM $20 workbook fee Karenepp@yahoo.com

Conference Room

SUNDAY God's Call, My Response Jim Dickey
6:00 PM RM 103 jdickey@westfranklinchurch.com

Mom's Time Out
Email for details and location

Thursday
6:30 PM

Jenna Blocksom
jennablocksom@att.net

OFF CAMPUS

Cycling Connect
Email for more details

Tim O'Neill
tim@thelandmarkgrp.com

Women Walking on Water: An 
Embrace Special Needs Mom 
Study Group 
RM 116

TUESDAY
6:30 PM
Starts 
May 22

Rachel Cunningham
embrace@stationhillchurch.com

Bible Reading Life Group
Contact for Zoom information

Thursday
6:30 AM
9:30 PM

Damon Adelgren
jdamon@adelgren.com

ONLINE

SUNDAY          Single Mom's Group
 9:00 AM         All ages
                         Conference Room

Teri Evitts
tevitts@me.com

Tuesday AM Men's Group
A focus study on a book of the Bible for all 
ages.
RM 111/ 112

Tuesday
7:00 AM

Brandon Abbott
babbott@stationhillchurch.com

Thurs AM Men's Group
A Bible study for men of all ages. 
Reid Hall Lobby

Thursday
6:00 AM

Dale Keys
bdalekeys@gmail.com

MEN

MEN

Mom's Time Out
Email for details and location

Thursday
6:30 PM

Jenna Blocksom
jennablocksom@att.net

Precept workshop  
RM 117

MONDAY
10:00 AM

Arlene Berkey
alrenekb@att.net
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